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Marathon Swims 2022 - Half Marathon results (male)

Event
Overall 
position

Gender 
position FirstName LastName

Race 
No Finish Status

Net 
Time Category

Categ 
Pos Gender

Gender 
Pos Club 1k_SPLIT T1_SPLIT 2k_SPLIT T2_SPLIT

Half Marathon 5k 6 1 Christopher Clark 2042 Finished 01:28:02 Vet40+ 1 Male 1 00:16:48 00:00:14 00:17:23 00:00:21

Half Marathon 5k 7 2 Hon Jiun Wong 2008 Finished 01:29:14 Senior 1 Male 2 00:16:51 00:00:19 00:17:40 00:00:27

Half Marathon 5k 8 3 Ashley Moss 2010 Finished 01:29:34 Senior 2 Male 3 Witney and District Swimming Club 00:16:42 00:00:22 00:17:18 00:00:35

Half Marathon 5k 9 4 Andrea Ferrise 2011 Finished 01:31:35 Senior 3 Male 4 00:17:36 00:00:18 00:17:51 00:00:15

Half Marathon 5k 10 5 Yew-Jinn Justin Tan 2019 Finished 01:32:19 Senior 4 Male 5 London Fields Triathlon Club 00:17:25 00:00:12 00:17:52 00:00:20

Half Marathon 5k 13 6 Andy Henry 2018 Finished 01:41:40 Vet50+ 1 Male 6 00:19:10 00:00:43 00:19:17 00:00:20

Half Marathon 5k 14 7 Paul Laurencik 2043 Finished 01:43:17 Vet40+ 2 Male 7 00:19:04 00:00:33 00:20:16 00:00:43

Half Marathon 5k 20 8 Clive Carey 2024 Finished 01:50:39 Vet60+ 1 Male 8 00:20:20 00:00:16 00:21:23 00:00:23

Half Marathon 5k 21 9 Martin Jones 2107 Finished 01:51:10 Senior 5 Male 9 00:20:36 00:01:32 00:19:55 00:01:23

Half Marathon 5k 23 10 Daniel Mekarski 2015 Finished 01:52:56 Vet40+ 3 Male 10 TRI AMO 00:21:58 00:00:34 00:21:53 00:00:53

Half Marathon 5k 26 11 Ross Smith 2049 Finished 01:54:41 Senior 6 Male 11 00:21:20 00:00:19 00:22:01 00:00:34

Half Marathon 5k 28 12 Nick Winterhalder 2059 Finished 01:55:46 Vet50+ 2 Male 12 Swim For Tri 00:21:28 00:00:33 00:22:41 00:00:50

Half Marathon 5k 29 13 Nathan Ferrol 2035 Finished 01:55:48 Senior 7 Male 13 00:22:13 00:00:19 00:22:38 00:00:22

Half Marathon 5k 30 14 Toby Furnivall 2013 Finished 01:56:06 Vet40+ 4 Male 14 00:20:34 00:00:19 00:20:56 00:00:20

Half Marathon 5k 31 15 Prasun Singhal 2021 Finished 01:57:51 Senior 8 Male 15 00:19:55 00:00:19 00:22:25 00:01:03

Half Marathon 5k 34 16 Jarvis Johnston 2082 Finished 02:00:25 Senior 9 Male 16 Solent Sea Swimmers 00:22:05 00:00:51 00:22:05 00:01:49

Half Marathon 5k 35 17 Colin Price 2073 Finished 02:03:10 Vet60+ 2 Male 17 Hornchurch Swimming Club 00:22:35 00:00:52 00:23:35 00:01:07

Half Marathon 5k 41 18 Vitor Paiva 2069 Finished 02:07:28 Senior 10 Male 18 Windrush 00:23:24 00:01:04 00:24:02 00:00:38

Half Marathon 5k 45 19 Stephen Cowley 2055 Finished 02:10:24 Vet40+ 5 Male 19 00:23:41 00:00:46 00:24:08 00:01:04

Half Marathon 5k 47 20 Nick Jones 2110 Finished 02:12:03 Vet40+ 6 Male 20 00:24:21 00:01:30 00:24:43 00:01:22

Half Marathon 5k 48 21 Andrew Runagall 2066 Finished 02:13:11 Vet50+ 3 Male 21 00:24:29 00:00:45 00:25:44 00:00:51

Half Marathon 5k 49 22 Pierre Bonner 2064 Finished 02:13:25 Vet50+ 4 Male 22 00:24:59 00:01:04 00:25:20 00:01:12

Half Marathon 5k 50 23 Gilles Soulier 2030 Finished 02:13:55 Vet40+ 7 Male 23 00:20:50 00:01:13 00:24:21 00:01:15

Half Marathon 5k 52 24 Callum Shanks 2111 Finished 02:14:06 Senior 11 Male 24 00:23:01 00:01:10 00:23:59 00:02:17

Half Marathon 5k 56 25 Matthew Ganda 2078 Finished 02:19:13 Senior 12 Male 25 00:25:08 00:00:42 00:25:14 00:01:17

Half Marathon 5k 58 26 Benjamin Pollard 2100 Finished 02:21:03 Senior 13 Male 26 00:25:08 00:01:26 00:25:30 00:02:03

Half Marathon 5k 59 27 John Amans 2057 Finished 02:21:08 Vet50+ 5 Male 27 Tri Surrey 00:25:01 00:00:43 00:26:17 00:01:33

Half Marathon 5k 61 28 Nick Pollard 2029 Finished 02:21:18 Vet60+ 3 Male 28 Tri Farm 00:23:38 00:00:33 00:26:02 00:00:31
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Marathon Swims 2022 - Half Marathon results (male)

Event
Overall 
position

Gender 
position FirstName LastName

Race 
No

Half Marathon 5k 6 1 Christopher Clark 2042

Half Marathon 5k 7 2 Hon Jiun Wong 2008

Half Marathon 5k 8 3 Ashley Moss 2010

Half Marathon 5k 9 4 Andrea Ferrise 2011

Half Marathon 5k 10 5 Yew-Jinn Justin Tan 2019

Half Marathon 5k 13 6 Andy Henry 2018

Half Marathon 5k 14 7 Paul Laurencik 2043

Half Marathon 5k 20 8 Clive Carey 2024

Half Marathon 5k 21 9 Martin Jones 2107

Half Marathon 5k 23 10 Daniel Mekarski 2015

Half Marathon 5k 26 11 Ross Smith 2049

Half Marathon 5k 28 12 Nick Winterhalder 2059

Half Marathon 5k 29 13 Nathan Ferrol 2035

Half Marathon 5k 30 14 Toby Furnivall 2013

Half Marathon 5k 31 15 Prasun Singhal 2021

Half Marathon 5k 34 16 Jarvis Johnston 2082

Half Marathon 5k 35 17 Colin Price 2073

Half Marathon 5k 41 18 Vitor Paiva 2069

Half Marathon 5k 45 19 Stephen Cowley 2055

Half Marathon 5k 47 20 Nick Jones 2110

Half Marathon 5k 48 21 Andrew Runagall 2066

Half Marathon 5k 49 22 Pierre Bonner 2064

Half Marathon 5k 50 23 Gilles Soulier 2030

Half Marathon 5k 52 24 Callum Shanks 2111

Half Marathon 5k 56 25 Matthew Ganda 2078

Half Marathon 5k 58 26 Benjamin Pollard 2100

Half Marathon 5k 59 27 John Amans 2057

Half Marathon 5k 61 28 Nick Pollard 2029

3k_SPLIT T3_SPLIT 4k_SPLIT T4_SPLIT 5k_SPLIT Finish_SPLIT

00:17:33 00:00:33 00:17:32 00:00:23 00:17:16 00:00:04

00:17:41 00:00:26 00:18:02 00:00:27 00:17:22 00:00:04

00:17:22 00:00:44 00:17:54 00:00:34 00:18:04 00:00:04

00:18:06 00:00:14 00:18:13 00:00:17 00:18:46 00:00:03

00:18:24 00:00:28 00:18:39 00:00:26 00:18:36 00:00:02

00:20:11 00:00:37 00:20:37 00:00:23 00:20:22 00:00:03

00:20:45 00:01:07 00:20:23 00:00:52 00:19:33 00:00:04

00:21:28 00:00:20 00:22:41 00:00:21 00:23:26 00:00:06

00:21:58 00:01:17 00:21:53 00:01:13 00:21:17 00:00:11

00:21:56 00:00:20 00:22:03 00:00:33 00:22:47 00:00:04

00:22:37 00:00:38 00:23:13 00:00:41 00:23:19 00:00:05

00:22:44 00:00:59 00:23:18 00:01:11 00:22:01 00:00:06

00:23:11 00:00:23 00:23:28 00:00:20 00:22:53 00:00:04

00:22:35 00:01:19 00:23:58 00:01:14 00:24:51 00:00:06

00:24:06 00:01:25 00:24:09 00:01:26 00:23:02 00:00:06

00:22:39 00:02:16 00:23:12 00:01:35 00:23:52 00:00:04

00:24:00 00:00:59 00:24:25 00:00:41 00:24:56 00:00:03

00:26:16 00:00:44 00:26:31 00:01:14 00:23:31 00:00:09

00:25:27 00:00:59 00:26:21 00:00:55 00:27:03 00:00:05

00:25:18 00:01:04 00:25:24 00:01:26 00:26:44 00:00:14

00:25:55 00:00:26 00:26:31 00:00:21 00:28:07 00:00:06

00:25:36 00:00:47 00:26:10 00:00:59 00:27:17 00:00:06

00:27:13 00:01:07 00:28:49 00:01:02 00:28:01 00:00:09

00:25:14 00:03:06 00:25:39 00:02:41 00:26:58 00:00:06

00:26:13 00:02:34 00:27:37 00:02:10 00:28:05 00:00:17

00:27:02 00:02:36 00:27:23 00:02:56 00:26:59 00:00:05

00:26:55 00:01:19 00:28:39 00:01:25 00:29:13 00:00:08

00:28:10 00:00:43 00:30:03 00:00:42 00:30:56 00:00:05
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Marathon Swims 2022 - Half Marathon results (male)

Event
Overall 
position

Gender 
position FirstName LastName

Race 
No Finish Status

Net 
Time Category

Categ 
Pos Gender

Gender 
Pos Club 1k_SPLIT T1_SPLIT 2k_SPLIT T2_SPLIT

Half Marathon 5k 63 29 Phil Coombe 2093 Finished 02:21:50 Vet40+ 8 Male 29 JBR Run and Tri Club 00:24:20 00:01:04 00:24:16 00:01:07

Half Marathon 5k 70 30 Geoff Wootton 2094 Finished 02:40:11 Vet50+ 6 Male 30 00:27:28 00:01:10 00:31:18 00:00:27

Half Marathon 5k 73 31 Peter Watson 2075 Finished 02:55:33 Vet50+ 7 Male 31 00:29:52 00:01:46 00:32:47 00:01:37
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Marathon Swims 2022 - Half Marathon results (male)

Event
Overall 
position

Gender 
position FirstName LastName

Race 
No

Half Marathon 5k 63 29 Phil Coombe 2093

Half Marathon 5k 70 30 Geoff Wootton 2094

Half Marathon 5k 73 31 Peter Watson 2075

3k_SPLIT T3_SPLIT 4k_SPLIT T4_SPLIT 5k_SPLIT Finish_SPLIT

00:26:22 00:01:24 00:29:14 00:02:21 00:31:42 00:00:05

00:33:40 00:00:34 00:32:08 00:01:15 00:32:12 00:00:05

00:34:39 00:01:26 00:35:18 00:01:39 00:36:30 00:00:04


